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Thursday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 1 HIT SQUAD 85 41 410 23 23552 22202 484 1405 508 1477
2 5 3 THE BOWLING STONES 73 53 370 55 21891 18831 447 1230 507 1476
3 6 4 LIVIN ON A SPARE 72 54 404 28 21998 19408 532 1358 566 1460
4 10 6 10 PIN MAFIA 69 57 351 71 22902 19148 462 1187 541 1444
5 8 2 THE THREE AMIGOS 64 62 375 51 23269 19486 469 1247 554 1500
6 3 7 THE LOOPERS 54 72 323 93 22377 17274 406 1055 501 1348
7 1 9 THE GOUGHERS 53 73 254 148 22225 14037 327 883 467 1327
8 4 8 THE TUCKIN FEN PINS 53 73 279 128 20972 14687 394 1001 512 1389
9 9 5 THE PENSIONERS 52 74 315 99 22251 16329 411 1007 517 1349

10 2 10 THE NINERS 52 74 234 164 21538 12589 285 775 452 1297

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 THE PENSIONERS 349 448 453 1250 4 <---> THE THREE AMIGOS 413 436 434 1283 3
3-4 10 PIN MAFIA 386 405 380 1171 0 <---> THE BOWLING STON 442 412 391 1245 7
5-6 THE NINERS 362 432 413 1207 5 <---> THE TUCKIN FEN PIN 382 411 402 1195 2
7-8 LIVIN ON A SPARE 477 402 413 1292 5 <---> THE GOUGHERS 391 407 403 1201 2

9-10 THE LOOPERS 339 407 415 1161 0 <---> HIT SQUAD 391 414 462 1267 7

Individual High Averages
Men 219.35 Michael SPRATT 191.80 Kevin SPRATT 189.41 Dave GRAINGER
Women 185.15 Karen SPRATT 166.16 Sharon RUNDLE 133.69 Sandra SALMAN

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 27 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Michael SPRATT 748 Michael SPRATT 312 Keith LAMBE 780 Gary O'SHEA

290 Keith LAMBE 707 Keith LAMBE 312 Glen CONWAY 773 Keith LAMBE
261 Kevin SPRATT 686 Kevin SPRATT 301 Declan BURNETT 770 Glen CONWAY
257 Dave GRAINGER 646 Martin SHORTALL 294 Jim DONAGH 763 Martin SHORTALL
256 Mark HIGSON 645 Gary O'SHEA 292 Mark HIGSON 758 Kevin SPRATT
256 Jim DONAGH

Women 300 Karen SPRATT 701 Karen SPRATT 327 Karen SPRATT 782 Karen SPRATT
214 Sharon RUNDLE 584 Sharon RUNDLE 261 Sharon RUNDLE 725 Sharon RUNDLE
172 Rose RUNDLE 446 Rose RUNDLE 250 Rose RUNDLE 680 Rose RUNDLE
172 Sandra SALMAN 438 Sandra SALMAN 247 Sandra SALMAN 675 Sandra SALMAN
142 Jemma MC MAHEN 376 Jemma MC MAHEN 234 Jemma MC MAHEN 652 Jemma MC MAHEN

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - HIT SQUAD

1 Kevin SPRATT 191 23 10357 54 587 529 191 189 217 597 666
2 Michael SPRATT 219 0 11845 54 695 637 177 202 222 601 601

21 Ciaran MULLALLY bk200 16 0 0 0 0
22 Carole REYNOR bk190 24 0 0 0 0

2 - THE THREE AMIGOS
3 Dave GRAINGER 189 24 7766 41 594 549 151 185 155 491 560
4 Mark HIGSON 186 27 6538 35 568 529 0 0

23 Glen CONWAY 161 47 4684 29 500 467 190 179 207 576 723
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - THE BOWLING STONES
5 Robert GORMAN 188 25 4529 24 574 546 a178 a178 a178 534 609
6 Gary O'SHEA 182 30 8203 45 581 532 209 179 158 546 636

24 Dave CUMMINS 186 27 4479 24 570 542 0 0
25 Shawn WILLIAMS bk115 84 0 0 0 0

4 - LIVIN ON A SPARE
7 Sean DEMPSEY 216 3 5423 25 653 624 259 190 449 455
8 Keith LAMBE 188 25 5097 27 573 542 190 189 379 429

26 Jamie BYRNE 185 28 6290 34 592 554 181 171 352 408
27 Adam DOYLE 162 46 2598 16 499 479 0 0

5 - THE PENSIONERS
9 Joe MC GOVERN 153 53 3073 20 469 445 138 138 276 380

10 Jim DONAGH 162 46 4698 29 518 485 114 167 281 371
28 Tom BRADY 155 52 4816 31 488 453 204 187 391 499
29 Tom CLARKE 133 69 3742 28 412 380 0 0

6 - 10 PIN MAFIA
11 Karen SPRATT 185 28 7406 40 592 548 157 171 328 382
12 Sharon RUNDLE 166 43 6314 38 533 491 159 144 303 389
30 Brett KEALY 185 28 4996 27 584 553 191 155 346 400

7 - THE LOOPERS
13 Declan BURNETT 153 53 6895 45 497 448 137 155 144 436 595
14 Martin SHORTALL 170 40 7682 45 526 477 111 161 180 452 566

8 - THE TUCKIN FEN PINS
15 Andrew O'HANLON 151 55 4989 33 483 446 a141 a141 a141 423 588
16 Aisling MC MESLIN 128 73 1799 14 394 376 0 0
31 Aidan LYNSKEY 155 52 3890 25 478 449 135 164 155 454 607
32 John O'HANLON 132 70 3586 27 404 373 0 0

9 - THE GOUGHERS
17 Jemma MC MAHEN 106 91 3298 31 340 305 103 103 194
18 Robert CROOK 148 57 5956 40 451 407 141 162 105 408 576
33 Sandra SALMAN 133 69 4278 32 412 376 119 172 291 431
34 Pierce BEASLEY 101 95 505 5 311 302 0 0

10 - THE NINERS
19 Rose RUNDLE 127 74 6118 48 410 358 104 137 127 368 590
20 John RUNDLE 107 90 5787 54 369 311 93 130 121 344 617

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Michael SPRATT 11845 54 219 290 748 177 202 222 601
Sean DEMPSEY 5423 25 216 300 741 259 190 449
Kevin SPRATT 10357 54 191 261 686 191 189 217 597
Dave GRAINGER 7766 41 189 257 633 151 185 155 491
Keith LAMBE 5097 27 188 290 707 190 189 379
Robert GORMAN 4529 24 188 256 650 a178 a178 a178 534
Mark HIGSON 6538 35 186 256 637 0
Dave CUMMINS 4479 24 186 253 622 0
Brett KEALY 4996 27 185 248 500 191 155 346
Jamie BYRNE 6290 34 185 226 618 181 171 352
Gary O'SHEA 8203 45 182 225 645 209 179 158 546
Martin SHORTALL 7682 45 170 241 646 111 161 180 452
Adam DOYLE 2598 16 162 197 551 0
Jim DONAGH 4698 29 162 256 544 114 167 281
Glen CONWAY 4684 29 161 253 593 190 179 207 576
Aidan LYNSKEY 3890 25 155 212 459 135 164 155 454
Tom BRADY 4816 31 155 204 522 204 187 391
Joe MC GOVERN 3073 20 153 214 364 138 138 276
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Declan BURNETT 6895 45 153 244 569 137 155 144 436
Andrew O'HANLON 4989 33 151 204 531 a141 a141 a141 423
Robert CROOK 5956 40 148 188 483 141 162 105 408
Tom CLARKE 3742 28 133 170 390 0
John O'HANLON 3586 27 132 178 470 0
John RUNDLE 5787 54 107 158 365 93 130 121 344
Pierce BEASLEY 505 5 101 160 267 0
Ciaran MULLALLY 0 0 bk200 0 0 0
Shawn WILLIAMS 0 0 bk115 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Karen SPRATT 7406 40 185 300 701 157 171 328
Sharon RUNDLE 6314 38 166 214 584 159 144 303
Sandra SALMAN 4278 32 133 172 438 119 172 291
Aisling MC MESLIN 1799 14 128 193 339 0
Rose RUNDLE 6118 48 127 172 446 104 137 127 368
Jemma MC MAHEN 3298 31 106 142 376 103 103
Carole REYNOR 0 0 bk190 0 0 0

Most Improved Average
Men 133 to 148.90 =+15.90Robert CROOK 171 to 185.04 =+14.04 Brett KEALY 174 to 186.80 =+12.80Mark HIGSON
Women 171 to 185.15 =+14.15Karen SPRATT 121 to 133.69 =+12.69 Sandra SALMAN 154 to 166.16 =+12.16Sharon RUNDLE
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